Week 1
Tues, May 20
Tues, May 20

Thurs, May 22
Thurs, May 22

Week 2
Tues, May 27
Tues, May 27

Thurs, May 29
Thurs, May 29

Week 3
Tues, June 3
Tues, June 3

Thurs, June 5
Thurs, June 5

Week 4
Tues, June 10
Tues, June 10

Thurs, June 12
Thurs, June 12

Week 5
Tues, June 17
Tues, June 17

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Home Team

Charlotte Products
Ninjas

CUPE 1943
ES Solutions

Realty Guys
Dairy Queen
PTBO Archery

Green Pro Property Services

Charlotte Products
Ninjas

Green Pro Property Services
CUPE 1943

Realty Guys

Green Pro Property Services
PTBO Archery

ES Solutions

Ninjas
Green Pro Property Services

U9 BOYS SCHEDULE
ALL GAMES 2 x 25 MINUTES, 10 MIN HALFTIME

VS
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'S
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'S

Vs

VS

Vs

'S

Vs

VS

\'A

'S
Vs

Away Team

Dairy Queen
Green Pro Property Services

Realty Guys

PTBO Archery

Charlotte Products
Ninjas

CUPE 1943
ES Solutions

PTBO Archery
ES Solutions

Realty Guys

Dairy Queen

Dairy Queen
Charlotte Products
Ninjas

CUPE 1943

CUPE 1943
Dairy Queen

Field

Crestwood 1
Crestwood 2

Cancelled

Cancelled

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1
Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1
Crestwood 2



Thurs, June 19
Thurs, June 19

Week 6
Tues, June 24
Tues, June 24

Thurs, June 26
Thurs, June 26

Week 7
Tues, July 1
Tues, July 1

Thurs, July 3
Thurs, July 3

Week 8
Tues, July 8
Tues, July 8

Thurs, July 10
Thurs, July 10

Week 9
Tues, July 15
Tues, July 15

Thurs, July 17
Thurs, July 17

Week 10
Tues, July 22

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

PTBO Archery
ES Solutions

Charlotte Products
Ninjas

PTBO Archery
ES Solutions

Charlotte Products
CUPE 1943

Realty Guys
Dairy Queen

Charlotte Products
Ninjas

CUPE 1943
ES Solutions

Realty Guys
Dairy Queen

PTBO Archery
Green Pro Property Services

Charlotte Products

VS

\'A
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Vs

VS

Vs

'S

Vs

VS

Vs

'S

Vs

VS

'S

VS

Vs

'S

Realty Guys
Charlotte Products

CUPE 1943

Realty Guys

Green Pro Property Services
Dairy Queen

Ninjas

Green Pro Property Services
ES Solutions

PTBO Archery

Dairy Queen

Green Pro Property Services
Realty Guys

PTBO Archery

Charlotte Products

Ninjas

CUPE 1943

ES Solutions

PTBO Archery

Crestwood 1
Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1



Tues, July 22

Thurs, July 24
Thurs, July 24

Week 11
Tues, July 29
Tues, July 29

Thurs, July 31
Thurs, July 31

Week 12
Tues, Aug 5
Tues, Aug 5

Thurs, Aug 7
Thurs, Aug 7

Week 13
Tues, Aug 12
Tues, Aug 12

Thurs, Aug 14
Thurs, Aug 14

Week 14
Tues, Aug 19
Tues, Aug 19

Thurs, Aug 21
Thurs, Aug 21

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

ALL WINNERS TOURNAMENT

Ninjas

Green Pro Property Services

CUPE 1943

Realty Guys

Green Pro Property Services

PTBO Archery
ES Solutions

Ninjas

Green Pro Property Services

PTBO Archery
ES Solutions

Charlotte Products

Ninjas

PTBO Archery

ES Solutions

Charlotte Products

CUPE 1943

Realty Guys
Dairy Queen

SATURDAY, AUG 23RD
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'S
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VS
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'S

Vs

VS

Vs

'S
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ES Solutions
Realty Guys

Dairy Queen

Dairy Queen
Charlotte Products
Ninjas

CUPE 1943

CUPE 1943

Dairy Queen
Realty Guys

Charlotte Products

CUPE 1943
Realty Guys

Green Pro Property Services

Dairy Queen

Ninjas

Green Pro Property Services

ES Solutions
PTBO Archery

ALL GAMES 25 MINS (NO HALF)

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1

Crestwood 2

Crestwood 1
Crestwood 2



Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd

Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd

Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd

Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

Charlotte Products
Ninjas

CUPE 1943
ES Solutions

Charlotte Products
Dairy Queen

CUPE 1943
Realty Guys

VS

\'A

VS
Vs

'S

Vs

VS

'S

Dairy Queen
Green Pro Property Services

Realty Guys
PTBO Archery

Ninjas
Green Pro Property Services

ES Solutions
PTBO Archery

Eastgate 3
Eastgate 4

Eastgate 3
Eastgate 4

Eastgate 3
Eastgate 4

Eastgate 3
Eastgate 4



