U9 BOYS SCHEDULE

ALL GAMES 2 x 25 MINUTES, 10 MIN HALFTIME

		Home Team		Away Team	Field
Week 1					
Tues, May 20	6:00 PM	Charlotte Products	VS	Dairy Queen	Crestwood 1
Tues, May 20	6:00 PM	Ninjas	vs	Green Pro Property Services	Crestwood 2
Thurs, May 22	6:00 PM	CUPE 1943	VS	Realty Guys	Cancelled
Thurs, May 22	6:00 PM	ES Solutions	vs	PTBO Archery	Cancelled
Week 2					
Tues, May 27	6:00 PM	Realty Guys	VS	Charlotte Products	Crestwood 1
Tues, May 27	6:00 PM	Dairy Queen	vs	Ninjas	Crestwood 2
Thurs, May 29	6:00 PM	PTBO Archery	VS	CUPE 1943	Crestwood 1
Thurs, May 29	6:00 PM	Green Pro Property Services	VS	ES Solutions	Crestwood 2
Week 3					
Tues, June 3	6:00 PM	Charlotte Products	VS	PTBO Archery	Crestwood 1
Tues, June 3	6:00 PM	Ninjas	vs	ES Solutions	Crestwood 2
Thurs, June 5	6:00 PM	Green Pro Property Services	VS	Realty Guys	Crestwood 1
Thurs, June 5	6:00 PM	CUPE 1943	vs	Dairy Queen	Crestwood 2
Week 4					
Tues, June 10	6:00 PM	Realty Guys	VS	Dairy Queen	Crestwood 1
Tues, June 10	6:00 PM	Green Pro Property Services	vs	Charlotte Products	Crestwood 2
Thurs, June 12	6:00 PM	PTBO Archery	vs	Ninjas	Crestwood 1
Thurs, June 12	6:00 PM	ES Solutions	vs	CUPE 1943	Crestwood 2
Week 5					
Tues, June 17	6:00 PM	Ninjas	vs	CUPE 1943	Crestwood 1
Tues, June 17	6:00 PM	Green Pro Property Services	vs	Dairy Queen	Crestwood 2

Thurs, June 19 Thurs, June 19	6:00 PM 6:00 PM	PTBO Archery ES Solutions	vs vs	Realty Guys Charlotte Products	Crestwood 1 Crestwood 2
,					
Week 6					
Tues, June 24	6:00 PM	Charlotte Products	VS	CUPE 1943	Crestwood 1
Tues, June 24	6:00 PM	Ninjas	vs	Realty Guys	Crestwood 2
Thurse lune 20	C.00 DN4			Curson Dro Duonoutu Comileon	Creative ed 1
Thurs, June 26 Thurs, June 26	6:00 PM 6:00 PM	PTBO Archery ES Solutions	VS	Green Pro Property Services Dairy Queen	Crestwood 1 Crestwood 2
Thurs, Julie 20	0.00 PIVI		VS	Dairy Queen	Crestwood 2
Week 7					
Tues, July 1	6:00 PM	Charlotte Products	vs	Ninjas	Crestwood 1
Tues, July 1	6:00 PM	CUPE 1943	vs	Green Pro Property Services	Crestwood 2
Thurs, July 3	6:00 PM	Realty Guys	VS	ES Solutions	Crestwood 1
Thurs, July 3	6:00 PM	Dairy Queen	vs	PTBO Archery	Crestwood 2
Week 8					
Tues, July 8	6:00 PM	Charlotte Products	VS	Dairy Queen	Crestwood 1
Tues, July 8	6:00 PM	Ninjas	vs	Green Pro Property Services	Crestwood 2
Thurs, July 10	6:00 PM	CUPE 1943	vs	Realty Guys	Crestwood 1
Thurs, July 10	6:00 PM	ES Solutions	vs	PTBO Archery	Crestwood 2
Week 9					
Tues, July 15	6:00 PM	Realty Guys	VS	Charlotte Products	Crestwood 1
Tues, July 15	6:00 PM	Dairy Queen	vs	Ninjas	Crestwood 2
Thurs, July 17	6:00 PM	PTBO Archery	VS	CUPE 1943	Crestwood 1
Thurs, July 17	6:00 PM	Green Pro Property Services	vs	ES Solutions	Crestwood 2
	0.001 11				
Week 10					
Tues, July 22	6:00 PM	Charlotte Products	vs	PTBO Archery	Crestwood 1

Tues, July 22	6:00 PM	Ninjas	vs	ES Solutions	Crestwood 2
Thurs, July 24	6:00 PM	Green Pro Property Services	VS	Realty Guys	Crestwood 1
Thurs, July 24	6:00 PM	CUPE 1943	vs	Dairy Queen	Crestwood 2
Week 11					
Tues, July 29	6:00 PM	Realty Guys	vs	Dairy Queen	Crestwood 1
Tues, July 29	6:00 PM	Green Pro Property Services	vs	Charlotte Products	Crestwood 2
Thurs, July 31	6:00 PM	PTBO Archery	vs	Ninjas	Crestwood 1
Thurs, July 31	6:00 PM	ES Solutions	vs	CUPE 1943	Crestwood 2
Week 12					
Tues, Aug 5	6:00 PM	Ninjas	vs	CUPE 1943	Crestwood 1
Tues, Aug 5	6:00 PM	Green Pro Property Services	vs	Dairy Queen	Crestwood 2
Thurs, Aug 7	6:00 PM	PTBO Archery	vs	Realty Guys	Crestwood 1
Thurs, Aug 7	6:00 PM	ES Solutions	vs	Charlotte Products	Crestwood 2
Week 13					
Tues, Aug 12	6:00 PM	Charlotte Products	VS	CUPE 1943	Crestwood 1
Tues, Aug 12	6:00 PM	Ninjas	vs	Realty Guys	Crestwood 2
Thurs, Aug 14	6:00 PM	PTBO Archery	VS	Green Pro Property Services	Crestwood 1
Thurs, Aug 14	6:00 PM	ES Solutions	vs	Dairy Queen	Crestwood 2
Week 14					
Tues, Aug 19	6:00 PM	Charlotte Products	VS	Ninjas	Crestwood 1
Tues, Aug 19	6:00 PM	CUPE 1943	vs	Green Pro Property Services	Crestwood 2
Thurs, Aug 21	6:00 PM	Realty Guys	VS	ES Solutions	Crestwood 1
Thurs, Aug 21	6:00 PM	Dairy Queen	vs	PTBO Archery	Crestwood 2
ALL WINNERS TOURNAMENT		SATURDAY, AUG 23RD		ALL GAMES 25 MINS (NO HALF)	

Saturday, Aug 23rd	9:00 AM Charlotte Products	VS	Dairy Queen	Eastgate 3
Saturday, Aug 23rd	9:00 AM Ninjas	VS	Green Pro Property Services	Eastgate 4
Saturday, Aug 23rd	9:30 AM CUPE 1943	VS	Realty Guys	Eastgate 3
Saturday, Aug 23rd	9:30 AM ES Solutions	vs	PTBO Archery	Eastgate 4
Saturday, Aug 23rd	10:30 AM Charlotte Products	VS	Ninjas	Eastgate 3
Saturday, Aug 23rd	10:30 AM Dairy Queen	VS	Green Pro Property Services	Eastgate 4
Saturday, Aug 23rd	11:00 AM CUPE 1943	VS	ES Solutions	Eastgate 3
Saturday, Aug 23rd	11:00 AM Realty Guys	vs	PTBO Archery	Eastgate 4